
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2015
Beijing, CHN

13-15 March 2015

Event 306

14 MAR 2015 - 11:20

Men's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B

Demi-Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 HE Chong CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 86.70 1 86.70 1  
407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 81.60 2 168.30 1  
307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 89.25 2 257.55 1  
207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 1 343.95 1  
109C 3.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.07.0 76.00 3 419.95 1  

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.57.57.0 79.95 3 499.90 1  
2 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 81.60 2 81.60 2 5.10

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.5 85.75 1 167.35 2 0.95
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 81.60 4 248.95 2 8.60

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.56.56.5 76.05 3 325.00 2 18.95
109C 3.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 85.50 1 410.50 2 9.45
207C 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 77.40 4 487.90 2 12.00

3 CASTILLO Yahel MEX 205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 66.00 4 66.00 4 20.70
407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.58.0 78.20 3 144.20 3 24.10
109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 91.20 1 235.40 3 22.15
307C 3.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.04.55.05.5 56.00 4 291.40 3 52.55

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 2 373.00 3 46.95
5156B 3.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 91.65 1 464.65 3 35.25

4 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 79.90 3 79.90 3 6.80
207C 3.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.04.0 43.20 4 123.10 4 45.20
307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.57.58.08.0 84.00 3 207.10 4 50.45

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 2 283.60 4 60.35
5156B 3.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.06.06.06.5 68.25 4 351.85 4 68.10
109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.58.58.0 85.50 2 437.35 4 62.55

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

DVM003301_73E 1.0 Report Created  SAT 14 MAR 2015 11:54 Page 1/1

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA


